.
CSAFratemal Life
. A In New York Czechoslovak

P Society of America

Dear Brothers and Sisters:

It is time to "Celebrate 2021!" at the 84th CSA Get-Together in
Clearwater Beach, Florida from July 30 — August 1, 2021.

If you've ever attended one of our CSA Get-Togethers, you will
realize how much we are a family! We enjoy getting together for fun
and to serve our community! This year we will Celebrate our CSA
friends and family in beautiful Clearwater Beach Florida!

Come and join us!

The registration cost is $125 for adults and guests. This includes the food at the Friday and Saturday night
banquets and the brunch on Sunday morning.

Enclosed is a Registration Form that can be duplicated. Attendees can call the Holiday Inn & Suites at
Clearwater Beach directly at 1-800-770-6461 to book their room. The code for the group rate is "CSA". Our
group rate (for standard rooms) is $149/night + tax. That rate is good for up to 3 days before and after our event.
Get your reservations in ASAP! Masks are required.

Any checks sent in for registration, 2021 ad book, raffle tickets, or 2021 GTG donations should be made out to
"CSA Lodge Slunce #374." In this packet, we have also included a list of deadlines for your convenience.

As we began to plan for our Get Together, our focus was finding the best way to keep us all "virus safe". This
includes wearing masks in closed quarters, social distancing and hand sanitizing stations. We will also have
assign tables for each attendee. Please note on your registration form who you would like to sit with.

We are not planning a group trip for this year due to COVID-19 restrictions and social distancing. We will
offer 4 - 5 suggestions that will be fun for any number of people. We recommend that each family group attend
one together.

We will share more information on our service project very soon.
There are 4 raffle sheets enclosed. Price of the ticket: 1 ticket for $1.00 or 6 tickets for $5.00. As long as your
name, address, and phone number is listed on the returned stub, you need not be present to win. (What a deal!)

If you turned in your raftle tickets in 2020, you will have your entry doubled.

The deadline for the ad book submissions is June 1, 2021. See the attached form. If you submitted your ad in
2020 we will bump you up to the next size free of charge!

The 2021 Get-Together email address is: CSAGetTogether2021@gmail.com; or you can call or text
Bernadette (Bernie) at: 352-812-3532. Looking forward to seeing you in 2021!

Fraternally,
Bernadette Bleiker, Deb Anderson, Gary and Lynn Stupka, and Larah Bleiker

2050 Finley Road, Suite 70, P.O. Box 249, Lombard, IL 60148 Phone (630) 472-0500 or (800) 543-3272



84th CSA Get-Together
“Celebrate 2021!”

Clearwater Beach, FLL
Registration Form

Please fill out and postmark by June 30, 2021 to:

CSA Lodge Slunce #374 Call or Text: 352-812-3532 (Bernie Bleiker)

Lake in the Forest Facebook: CSA Get Together 2021 Clearwater FL
19175 SE 44th St. Email: csagettogether2021@gmail.com
Ocklawaha, FL 32179 Make all checks payable to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

PLEASE PRINT BELOW (Duplicate as necessary)

NAME: LODGE (if applicable):

ADDRESS:

CITY, STATE, ZIP:

PHONE: EMAIL :
Is this your first CSA Get-Together? [ |Yes [ ] No

CHECK ALL THAT APPLY, THEN ADD YOUR TOTAL:

Registration (includes Friday and Saturday Dinners and Sunday Brunch)

Adult Delegate: $125 Adult Guest: $125
Youth Delegate or Guest (under 18): ($100)  Youth’s Age
If youth, would like an adult meal: +$25

Please list all food allergies:

Special Needs: (no stairs, wheelchair accessible, hearing or vision impaired)

Are you attending a banquet dinner only?

Friday Night $50.00
Saturday Night $50.00
Sunday Brunch $35.00

TOTAL: $




2021 CSA Get-Together
“Celebrate 2021!”

Deadlines and Payments

Please note the various due dates
and payment instructions.
See you soon in Clearwater Beach Florida!

Ads for Ad Booklet
Due: June 1, 2021
Make checks payable to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374
Mail graphics, advertisement order, and checks to:
CSA Lodge Slunce #374
Lake in the Forest
19175 SE 44th St.
Ocklawaha, FL 32179
or Email graphics and order to: CSAGetTogether2021@gmail.com

Registration Form
Due: June 30, 2021
Make checks payable to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374
Mail checks and forms to:
CSA Lodge Slunce #374
Lake in the Forest
19175 SE 44th St.
Ocklawaha, FL 32179
or Email forms to: CSAGetTogether2021@gmail.com

Raffle Tickets
Due: July 30, 2021 (at Registration table)
Make checks payable to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374
Mail checks and raffle tickets (before July 15, 2021) to:
CSA Lodge Slunce #374
Lake in the Forest
19175 SE 44th St.
Ocklawaha, FL 32179

After July 15, 2021 - bring to 2021 Get-Together Registration table
or Email raffle tickets to: CSAGetTogether2021@gmail.com.

Correspondence, questions, and concerns can be sent to: CSAGetTogether2021@gmail.com

Society of America




84th CSA Get-Together

"Celebrate 2021!"

Clearwater Beach, Florida
July 30 - August 1, 2021

Advertisement Order Due: June 1, 2021

Name:

Society/Business:

Full Address:

Phone Number: Email:

I would like to purchase the following ad size:

Full Page $125.00 Quarter Page $60.00

| Half Page $75.00 Eighth Page $35.00

| Photo with Ad +5$10.00

or

| Well-Wisher ad - for (1) line $10.00

Ad message:

Total monetary amount enclosed: $

Signature Date

Make your check payable to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Please mail your check, this documentation and a copy of your ad to: 2021 CSA Get-Together
CSA Lodge Slunce #374

. Lake in the Forest
19175 SE 44th St.
Fraternal Life
w In New York Czechoslovak Ocklawa ha, FL. 32179
Society of America




1/2 PAGE AD - §75

FULL PAGE AD - §125

1/3 PAGE AD - $3)
1/4 PAGE AD — $60

* Photo with ad? Add $10

** Well-Wisher ads for
one (1) line are $10

AD SUBMISSIONS DUE:

June 1, 2021
Make checks payable to:
CSA Lodge Slunce #374




Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone

Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

CASH PRIZES
3150
$125
5100
$75
$50
$25

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
150

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
150

$125

$100

S75

S50

$25

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
150

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
$150

$125

$100

$75

$50

$25

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021



Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone

Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

CASH PRIZES
3150
$125
5100
$75
$50
$25

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
150

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
150

$125

$100

S75

S50

$25

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
150

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
$150

$125

$100

$75

$50

$25

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021



Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone

Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

CASH PRIZES
3150
$125
5100
$75
$50
$25

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
150

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
150

$125

$100

S75

S50

$25

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
150

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
$150

$125

$100

$75

$50

$25

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021



Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone

Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

CASH PRIZES
3150
$125
5100
$75
$50
$25

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
150

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
150

$125

$100

S75

S50

$25

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
150

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

CASH PRIZES
$150

$125

$100

$75

$50

$25

S1 for one ticket
S5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021

Drawing to be held
Saturday, July 31, 2021



	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page

	NAME: 
	LODGE if applicable: 
	ADDRESS: 
	CITY STATE ZIP: 
	PHONE: 
	EMAIL: 
	Adult Delegate: 
	Adult Guest: 
	Youth's Age: 
	Youth Adult Meal: 
	Friday Night: 
	Saturaday Night: 
	Sunday Brunch: 
	TOTAL: 
	Youth Delegate Under 18: 
	Food Allergies: 
	Special Needs: 
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Pg 4 Name: 
	Pg 4 Society Business: 
	Pg 4 Full Address: 
	Pg 4 Phone Number: 
	Pg 4 Email: 
	Pg 4 Ad Message: 
	Pg 4 Total Amount: 
	Pg 4 Date: 
	Raffle Name 2: 
	Raffle Name 3: 
	Raffle Name 4: 
	Raffle Address 1: 
	Raffle CSZ 1: 
	Raffle Phone 1: 
	Raffle Address 2: 
	Raffle Address 3: 
	Raffle Address 4: 
	Raffle Name 5: 
	Raffle Address 5: 
	Raffle CSZ 2: 
	Raffle CSZ 3: 
	Raffle CSZ 4: 
	Raffle CSZ 5: 
	Raffle Phone 2: 
	Raffle Phone 3: 
	Raffle Phone 4: 
	Raffle Phone 5: 
	Raffle Name 1: 
	Raffle Address 6: 
	Raffle Name 6: 
	Raffle CSZ 6: 
	Raffle Phone 6: 
	Raffle Name 7: 
	Raffle Address 7: 
	Raffle CSZ 7: 
	Raffle Phone 7: 
	Raffle Name 8: 
	Raffle Address 8: 
	Raffle CSZ 8: 
	Raffle Phone 8: 
	Raffle Name 9: 
	Raffle Address 9: 
	Raffle CSZ 9: 
	Raffle Phone 9: 
	Raffle Name 10: 
	Raffle Address 10: 
	Raffle CSZ 10: 
	Raffle Phone 10: 
	Raffle Name 11: 
	Raffle Address 11: 
	Raffle CSZ 11: 
	Raffle Phone 11: 
	Raffle Name 12: 
	Raffle Address 12: 
	Raffle CSZ 12: 
	Raffle Phone 12: 
	Raffle Name 13: 
	Raffle Address 13: 
	Raffle CSZ 13: 
	Raffle Phone 13: 
	Raffle Name 14: 
	Raffle Address 14: 
	Raffle CSZ 14: 
	Raffle Phone 14: 
	Raffle Name 15: 
	Raffle Address 15: 
	Raffle CSZ 15: 
	Raffle Phone 15: 
	Raffle Name 16: 
	Raffle Address 16: 
	Raffle CSZ 16: 
	Raffle Phone 16: 
	Raffle Name 17: 
	Raffle Address 17: 
	Raffle CSZ 17: 
	Raffle Phone 17: 
	Raffle Name 18: 
	Raffle Address 18: 
	Raffle CSZ 18: 
	Raffle Phone 18: 
	Raffle Address 19: 
	Raffle CSZ 19: 
	Raffle Name 19: 
	Raffle Phone 19: 
	Raffle Name 20: 
	Raffle Address 20: 
	Raffle CSZ 20: 
	Raffle Phone 20: 
	Page 2 Checkbox 1: Off
	Page 2 Checkbox 2: Off


