

Dear Brothers and Sisters:

It is time to "Celebrate 2021!" at the 84th CSA Get-Together in Clearwater Beach, Florida from July 30 – August 1, 2021.

If you've ever attended one of our CSA Get-Togethers, you will realize how much we are a family! We enjoy getting together for fun and to serve our community! This year we will Celebrate our CSA friends and family in beautiful Clearwater Beach Florida!

#### Come and join us!



The registration cost is \$125 for adults and guests. This includes the food at the Friday and Saturday night banquets and the brunch on Sunday morning.

Enclosed is a Registration Form that can be duplicated. Attendees can call the Holiday Inn & Suites at Clearwater Beach directly at 1-800-770-6461 to book their room. The code for the group rate is "CSA". Our group rate (for standard rooms) is \$149/night + tax. That rate is good for up to 3 days before and after our event. Get your reservations in ASAP! Masks are required.

Any checks sent in for registration, 2021 ad book, raffle tickets, or 2021 GTG donations should be made out to "CSA Lodge Slunce #374." In this packet, we have also included a list of deadlines for your convenience.

As we began to plan for our Get Together, our focus was finding the best way to keep us all "virus safe". This includes wearing masks in closed quarters, social distancing and hand sanitizing stations. We will also have assign tables for each attendee. Please note on your registration form who you would like to sit with.

We are not planning a group trip for this year due to COVID-19 restrictions and social distancing. We will offer 4 - 5 suggestions that will be fun for any number of people. We recommend that each family group attend one together.

We will share more information on our service project very soon.

There are 4 raffle sheets enclosed. Price of the ticket: 1 ticket for \$1.00 or 6 tickets for \$5.00. As long as your name, address, and phone number is listed on the returned stub, you need not be present to win. (What a deal!) If you turned in your raffle tickets in 2020, you will have your entry doubled.

The deadline for the ad book submissions is June 1, 2021. See the attached form. If you submitted your ad in 2020 we will bump you up to the next size free of charge!

The 2021 Get-Together email address is: **CSAGetTogether2021@gmail.com;** or you can call or text Bernadette (Bernie) at: 352-812-3532. Looking forward to seeing you in 2021!

Fraternally,

Bernadette Bleiker, Deb Anderson, Gary and Lynn Stupka, and Larah Bleiker

### 84th CSA Get-Together *"Celebrate 2021!"* Clearwater Beach, FL Registration Form



Please fill out and postmark by June 30, 2021 to:

CSA Lodge Slunce #374	Call or Text: 352-812-3532 (Bernie Bleiker)
Lake in the Forest 19175 SE 44th St.	Facebook: CSA Get Together 2021 Clearwater FL Email: csagettogether2021@gmail.com
Ocklawaha, FL 32179	Make all checks payable to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

#### PLEASE PRINT BELOW (Duplicate as necessary)

NAME:		LODGE (if applicable):	
ADDRESS:			
CITY, STATE, ZIP:			
PHONE:	EMAIL : _		
Is this your first CSA Get-Together?	Yes No		
CHECK ALL THAT APPLY, THEN A	DD YOUR TOTA	L:	
Registration (includes Friday and Sature	day Dinners and Su	unday Brunch)	
Adult Delegate: \$125		Adult Guest: \$125	; ;
Youth Delegate or Guest (under 18):	(\$100)	Youth's Age	
If youth, would like an adult meal:	+ \$25		
Please list all food allergies:			-
Special Needs: (no stairs, wheelchair acc	essible, hearing or	vision impaired)	
Are you attending a banquet dinner onl	y?		
Friday Night \$5	50.00		
	50.00		
Sunday Brunch \$3	35.00		

TOTAL: \$ \_\_\_\_\_

### 2021 CSA Get-Together *"Celebrate 2021!"* Deadlines and Payments

Please note the various due dates and payment instructions. See you soon in Clearwater Beach Florida!

#### Ads for Ad Booklet

Due: June 1, 2021 Make checks payable to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374 Mail graphics, advertisement order, and checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374 Lake in the Forest 19175 SE 44th St. Ocklawaha, FL 32179 or Email graphics and order to: CSAGetTogether2021@gmail.com

#### **Registration Form**

Due: June 30, 2021 Make checks payable to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374 Mail checks and forms to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374 Lake in the Forest 19175 SE 44th St. Ocklawaha, FL 32179 or Email forms to: CSAGetTogether2021@gmail.com

#### **Raffle Tickets**

Due: July 30, 2021 (at Registration table) Make checks payable to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374 Mail checks and raffle tickets (before July 15, 2021) to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374 Lake in the Forest 19175 SE 44th St. Ocklawaha, FL 32179

After July 15, 2021 – bring to 2021 Get-Together Registration table or Email raffle tickets to: CSAGetTogether2021@gmail.com.

#### Correspondence, questions, and concerns can be sent to: CSAGetTogether2021@gmail.com





	"CELEBD
84th CSA Get-Together	"CELEBRA 7.
"Celebrate 2021!"	
Clearwater Beach, Florida July 30 - August 1, 2021	e 1, 2021
Advertisement Order Due: June	2 1, 2021
Name:	
Society/Business:	
Full Address:	
Phone Number: Email:	
I would like to purchase the following ad size:	
Full Page \$125.00Quarter F	Page \$60.00
Half Page \$75.00 Eighth Pa	age \$35.00
Photo with Ad +\$10.00	
or	
Well-Wisher ad – for (1) line \$10.00	
Ad message:	
Total monetary amount enclosed: \$	
Signature	Date
Make your check payable to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374	
Please mail your check, this documentation and a copy of your	<i>ad to:</i> 2021 CSA Get-Together CSA Lodge Slunce #374 Lake in the Forest

# FULL PAGE AD - \$125

## 1/2 PAGE AD - \$75

1/4 PAGE AD - \$60

## 1/8 PAGE AD - \$35

\* Photo with ad? Add \$10

\*\* Well-Wisher ads for one (1) line are \$10

AD SUBMISSIONS DUE:

#### June 1, 2021 Make checks payable to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

Name	<u>CASH PRIZES</u> \$150 \$125
Address	\$100 \$75
City, State, Zip	\$50 \$25
Phone	\$1 for one tio \$5 for six (6)
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374	Need not be

Need not be present to win



Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name	
Address	 _
City, State, Zip	

Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make

Phone

checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

\$150 \$125 \$100 \$75 \$50 \$25

CASH PRIZES

\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets

Ne to win



Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name	<u>CASH PRIZES</u> \$150
Address	\$125 \$100 \$75
City, State, Zip	\$50 \$25
Phone	\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374	Need not be present to win

a	"CE	LEBA	ALE NOT	
<pre>()</pre>	6 0			2
CLEARMATER	Real	fi de la companya de la compa	o-August	1202
CR.	EACH, FL	· JULY 3	0-AUG	

Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name	 
Address	 
City, State, Zip _	 

Phone \_\_\_\_\_ Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

	PRIZES
5150	
5125	
5100	
575	
50	
525	

\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win



Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name
Address
City, State, Zip
Phone Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

CASH PRIZES \$150 \$125 \$100 \$75 \$50 \$25

\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win



Need not b	be present t
<u>CASH PRIZI</u> \$150	<u>ES</u>
\$125	

Name	<u>CASH PRIZES</u> \$150 \$125
Address	\$100 \$75
City, State, Zip	\$50 \$25
Phone	\$1 for one tio \$5 for six (6)
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374	Need not be

Need not be present to win



Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name	
Address	 _
City, State, Zip	

Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make

Phone

checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

\$150 \$125 \$100 \$75 \$50 \$25

CASH PRIZES

\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets

Ne to win



Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name	<u>CASH PRIZES</u> \$150
Address	\$125 \$100 \$75
City, State, Zip	\$50 \$25
Phone	\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374	Need not be present to win

a	"CE	LEBA	ALE NOT	
<pre>()</pre>	6 0			2
CLEARMATER	Real	fi de la companya de la compa	o-August	1202
CR.	EACH, FL	· JULY 3	0-AUG	

Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name	 
Address	 
City, State, Zip _	 

Phone \_\_\_\_\_ Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

	PRIZES
5150	
5125	
5100	
575	
50	
525	

\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win



Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name
Address
City, State, Zip
Phone Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

CASH PRIZES \$150 \$125 \$100 \$75 \$50 \$25

\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win



Need not b	be present t
<u>CASH PRIZI</u> \$150	<u>ES</u>
\$125	

Name	<u>CASH PRIZES</u> \$150 \$125
Address	\$100 \$75
City, State, Zip	\$50 \$25
Phone	\$1 for one tio \$5 for six (6)
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374	Need not be

Need not be present to win



Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name	
Address	 _
City, State, Zip	

Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make

Phone

checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

\$150 \$125 \$100 \$75 \$50 \$25

CASH PRIZES

\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets

Ne to win



Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name	<u>CASH PRIZES</u> \$150
Address	\$125 \$100 \$75
City, State, Zip	\$50 \$25
Phone	\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374	Need not be present to win

a	"CE	LEBA	ALE NOT	
<pre>()</pre>	6 0			2
CLEARMATER	Real	fi de la companya de la compa	o-August	1202
CR.	EACH, FL	· JULY 3	0-AUG	

Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name	 
Address	 
City, State, Zip _	 

Phone \_\_\_\_\_ Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

	PRIZES
5150	
5125	
5100	
575	
50	
525	

\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win



Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name
Address
City, State, Zip
Phone Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

CASH PRIZES \$150 \$125 \$100 \$75 \$50 \$25

\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win



Need not b	be present t
<u>CASH PRIZI</u> \$150	<u>=S</u>
\$125	

Name	<u>CASH PRIZES</u> \$150 \$125
Address	\$100 \$75
City, State, Zip	\$50 \$25
Phone	\$1 for one tio \$5 for six (6)
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374	Need not be

Need not be present to win



Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name	
Address	 _
City, State, Zip	

Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make

Phone

checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

\$150 \$125 \$100 \$75 \$50 \$25

CASH PRIZES

\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets

Ne to win



Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name	<u>CASH PRIZES</u> \$150
Address	\$125 \$100 \$75
City, State, Zip	\$50 \$25
Phone	\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets
Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374	Need not be present to win

a	"CE	LEBR	ste nont
<	6 2		10711
CLEARNIN FER	Reat		- August
69 6	EACH, FL	· JULY 30	- 400

Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name	 
Address	 
City, State, Zip _	 

Phone \_\_\_\_\_ Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

	PRIZES
5150	
5125	
5100	
575	
50	
525	

\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win



Drawing to be held Saturday, July 31, 2021

Name
Address
City, State, Zip
Phone Due: July 30, 2021 (registration table) Make
checks to: CSA Lodge Slunce #374

CASH PRIZES \$150 \$125 \$100 \$75 \$50 \$25

\$1 for one ticket \$5 for six (6) tickets

Need not be present to win



Need not b	be present t
CASH PRIZI \$150	<u>=S</u>
\$125	